
S/L App. Sl Candidate Name Father/Husband Name Date of Birth Caste Registered Email Address
1 320 Nil Kumar Debbarma Lt. Jotel Debbarma Apr 6, 1987 ST nilkr09@gmail.com
2 330 Prasun Debbarma Swapan Debbarma Apr 6, 1993 ST prasun993@gmail.com
3 333 Animesh Ghosh Nibaran Chandra Ghosh Jan 16, 1985 UR ghosh.animesh1985@gmail.com
4 347 Samit Debbarma Bir Chandra Debbarma Aug 23, 1985 ST samitdebbar@yahoo.com
5 349 Subir Das Sri Sukumar Das Mar 9, 1985 UR subir.das8@gmail.com
6 354 Sujay Majumder Dipak Kumar Majumder Dec 27, 1991 UR sujaymajumder42@gmail.com
7 355 Ajoy Saha Late Manik Lal Saha Apr 26, 1993 UR ajoyamity@gmail.com
8 357 Abhijit Dhar Lt Ashok Kumar Dhar Dec 9, 1994 UR abhijitdhar804@gmail.com
9 360 Debashree Das Dr. Diptanu Das May 3, 1989 SC debashreetit05@gmail.com
10 362 Abhishek Das Amar Das Aug 10, 1998 SC adssleo1028@gmail.com
11 370 Mayan Bhowmik Chayan Kumar Bhowmik Oct 24, 1994 UR mayanbhowmik@gmail.com
12 376 Trivid Reang Harendra Reang Feb 3, 1992 ST trivid7@gmail.com
13 378 Rathindra Jamatia Rabindra Jamatia Mar 4, 1989 ST jamatiard@gmail.com
14 379 Sumit Kumar Das Subhash Chandra Das Jun 25, 1984 SC dassumit75@gmail.com
15 380 Royes Debbarma Bidya Kumar Debbarma Jun 27, 1992 ST debbarmaroyes7@gmail.com
16 381 Sumabrata Chakraborty Ranjit Chakraborty Jul 6, 1987 UR sumabratachakraborty00@gmail.com
17 382 Ajit Debbarma Manindra Debbarma May 9, 1988 ST ajitdocksa@gmail.com
18 315 Hillol Mutsuddy Nirmal Kanti Mutsuddy Nov 30, 1985 UR hillolqc@gmail.com
19 318 Sukanta Karmakar Late Dhirendra Chandra Karmakar Oct 15, 1991 UR mrsukanta.says@gmail.com
20 319 Sourav Das Gopal Krishna Das Jul 1, 1998 SC imsourav98@gmail.com
21 321 David Molsom Poltonlal Molsom Apr 14, 1995 ST davidmolsom636@gmail.com
22 324 Shibendu Choudhury Milan Ch Choudhury Jan 15, 1988 UR shibenduc2010@hotmail.com
23 338 Tanay Rudra Paul Late Ramesh Chandra Rudra Paul Sep 1, 1990 UR tanayme2012@gmail.com
24 353 Santu Ranjan Das Tapas Ranjan Das Oct 27, 1993 SC maxsantu12345@gmail.com
25 369 Tanoj Debbarma Rathindra Debbarma Jul 5, 1987 ST tanojdb@gmail.com
26 375 Sudip Choudhury Sudhir Choudhury Nov 12, 1989 SC sudip.choudhury1989@gmail.com
27 377 Archisman Dasgupta Nabarun Dasgupta Mar 1, 1991 UR archismandasgupta@yahoo.com
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